XPG SPECTRIX D80 DDR4 RGB Liquid Cooling Memory
Meet the world’s first DDR4 RGB memory with a hybrid liquid-air cooling system, the SPECTRIX D80. It
utilizes a combination of a liquid heatsink that’s hermetically sealed with non-conductive fluid and an
aluminum heatsink to deliver effective thermal cooling. What’s more, the liquid heatsink is illuminated
with RGB lighting to give your rig a distinctive flair.
Features
● Stunning liquid heatsink illuminated with RGB

Specifications
● Speed: DDR4 3000 MHz – 5000 MHz
● Module size: 8 GB – 64 GB
  *8 GB: 16 GB (8 GB x 2), 32 GB (8 GB x 4)
*16 GB: 32 GB (16 GB x 2), 64 GB (16 GB x 4)
● Compatibility: DDR4 2666 CL 16-16-16 at 1.2V
● Operating temperature: -5°C to 70°C
● Storage temperature: -55°C to 100°C
● Operating voltage: 1.2V - 1.35V
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 138 x 46.65 x 8.8mm
● Warranty: Lifetime
Model Number / EAN Code
Package Speed/Capacity Model Number EAN Code
Bulk
3000MHz 8GB AX4U300038G16-BR80 N/A
3200MHz 8GB AX4U320038G16-BR80 N/A
3600MHz 8GB AX4U360038G17-BR80 N/A
4133MHz 8GB AX4U413338G19-BR80 N/A
Single
Color Box
3000MHz 8GB AX4U300038G16-SR80 4713218466297
3200MHz 8GB AX4U320038G16-SR80 4713218466303
3600MHz 8GB AX4U360038G17-SR80 4713218466860
4133MHz 8GB AX4U413338G19-SR80 4713218467843
Dual
Color Box
3000MHz 8GB AX4U300038G16-DR80 4713218466372
3200MHz 8GB AX4U320038G16-DR80 4713218466389
3600MHz 8GB AX4U360038G17-DR80 4713218466877
4133MHz 8GB AX4U413338G19-DR80 4713218467867
Quad
Color Box
3000MHz 8GB AX4U300038G16-QR80 4713218466457
3200MHz 8GB AX4U320038G16-QR80 4713218466464
3600MHz 8GB AX4U360038G17-QR80 4713218466884
Package Information
Bulk
Model
Bulk + HS